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Results - Combined
Name
Anexceenko, Hukonai
Hurtsps, Cepreit
Anwuctpart, Uropp
®unenko, Bsauecnas
Konmgakos, EBrennii
Ocxkoma, Cepreit
3axapos, Ban
Cupenko, Anekceit
Mopo3, Makcum
JHanuk, Oxcana
Hycuxk, Cepreii
Kannanaenko, Bimaancias
Konpnakos, Annpeit
Teuteik, TaTesiHA
IIpocexoB, Annpeit
IlleBuenko, FOmus
Teicsiunuk, AHIpeit
Tynyma, Anekcanap
Botoes , Cepreit
benakos , FOpuit
Kuproxun, Cepreit
Makapos , Biagumup
[IIeBuenko, I puropuit
Moucees, Oner /K
Cac¢omnos, Cepreit
JIuxankuii, Poman
Kucenes, Muxann 1/K
T'oTtBsHCckui, Hukonaii 11/
Komnmakos, Urops
benos, /lanun
Usanos, Cepreii

/K

/K
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Min 145
Min 143
Min 140
Min 151
Min 133
Min 147
Min 127
Min 129
Min 128
Min 147
Min 139
Min 137
Min 140
Min 144
Min 139
Min 136
Min 134
Min 133
Min 126
Min 151
Min 131
Min 136
Min 117
Min 141
Min 123
Min 123
Min 129
Min 112
Min 105
Min 100
Min 68
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70

28.49
34.70
33.99
39.54
35.43
39.60
34.87
36.33
34.06
43.06
41.56
36.85
41.67
43.82
46.28
43.51
44.11
40.94
44.75
61.19
51.56
59.68
36.62
59.95
60.97
66.60
84.54
56.49
60.06
80.81

5.0895
4.1210
3.8247
3.8189
3.7539
3.7121
3.6421
3.5508
3.4645
3.4138
3.3446
3.1750
3.1198
3.0580
3.0035
2.8959
2.8112
2.7601
2.5922
2.3043
2.1528
2.1113
2.1027
2.0183
1.6894
1.5465
1.5259
1.0975
1.0823
0.3712

180 100.520.0000

No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

155.0000 100.00 %
125.5055 80.97 %
116.4792 75.15 %
116.3045 75.04 %
114.3238 73.76 %
113.0520 72.94 %
110.9195 71.56 %
108.1385 69.77 %
105.5100 68.07 %
103.9679 67.08 %
101.8581 65.71 %
96.6951 62.38 %
95.0115 61.30 %
93.1298 60.08 %
91.4698 59.01 %
88.1937 56.90 %
85.6132 55.23 %
84.0595 54.23 %
78.9444 50.93 %
70.1770 45.28 %
65.5641 4230 %
64.2981 41.48 %
64.0366 41.31 %
61.4685 39.66 %
51.4490 33.19 %
47.0998 30.39 %
46.4712 29.98 %
33.4254 21.56 %
32.9598 21.26 %
11.3061 7.29 %
0.0000  0.00 %
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